
   

   

 
    

 
   

           
 

          

    
    
       

   

      
      

    

        
     

       
  

     
  
          

         

    

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

October� 14,� 2021� AGENDA�

Zoom� Information:�
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1613474860?pwd=emNGdUJlUzg1QmxYVURsME1pQmtsdz09

Meeting� ID:� 161� 347� 4860�
Passcode:� 645003�

+16692545252,,1613474860#� US� (San� Jose)�

Logistics:�
● Meetings� will� be� held� virtually� on� ZOOM� with� a� call-in� option� until�

further� notice�
● Presenter/Subject� Matter� Expert� Key� is� located� at� the� end� of� the�

agenda�
● Please� Access� Shared� Workspace/� Notespace� HERE�
● Please� Access� the� Slide� Deck� HERE�
● Please� Access� Meeting� Materials� here:� 3.� October� 14� 2021� Meeting�

Materials� - Google� Drive�

October� 14,� 2021� Agenda,� 9:00am� - 12:30pm�
*Times� are� tentative� and� subject� to� change*�

9:00AM� - Introductions,� Opening� Remarks�

9:15AM� - Rules-at-a-Glance�
● Rules� Pertaining� to� Type� 10� Drivers� - OAR� 581-053-0030�
● Content� of� IEP� - OAR� 581-015-2200�
● Educational� Adequacy� Standards� for� Long-Range� Facility� Plans� --

Technical� Assistance� Program�
● Student� Success� Act� Summer� Program� Grant�
● Every� Student� Belongs�
● Waiver� of� TAG� Identification� for� the� 2020-21� School� Year� - OAR�

581-022-0104�
● State� Standards� for� the� 2021-22� School� Year� - OAR� 581-022-0106�

9:30AM� - ODE� Draft� Rules�
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1613474860?pwd=emNGdUJlUzg1QmxYVURsME1pQmtsdz09
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1BJyrBiyl9YlQZoj-wDn9J0xdFPcp8YAk4jyA6IcwCIU/edit#gid=0
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1JKMKHxNSh1soSXOb4SWuNgQVQ74kD5p8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1R7NKBgffssmXcIJAkdAz1SKlsvdx0t6J
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1R7NKBgffssmXcIJAkdAz1SKlsvdx0t6J
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WTAKCCCMwSfCAl0UgBPZbtacX4HyXcxN/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1BANezh-LMf4zTWGfCmZ16Yk_GJwAingV/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1T4NuycJ2mGt1Kity_vB8tgHW-Svsrc-w/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1T4NuycJ2mGt1Kity_vB8tgHW-Svsrc-w/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JHj0239dGH1HU9oLOK1wiSEX2UsRiEfa/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1mU9iJGaARzHVW6Lv2wqZLabDDkobOdSs/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18FUwuZ1__czMgGsD9SMDIbkvUDrAUaTv/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=117235128099920801247&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18FUwuZ1__czMgGsD9SMDIbkvUDrAUaTv/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=117235128099920801247&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1x3Zd4Pr67TaaXW0W63PlNyRprTw_2IGM/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=117235128099920801247&rtpof=true&sd=true


   

   
         

        

      
    

     
     

   

  

   
  

   

   

     

   

      

    

   

     
 

      

 

      

   

    

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

October� 14,� 2021� AGENDA�
● HB� 2935� CROWN� Act� - OAR� 581-021-0045,� OAR� 581-021-0046,� &� OAR�

581-022-XXXX�
● HB� 3041� Gender� Identity� - OAR� 581-021-0045,� OAR� 581-021-0046� &� OAR�

581-022-XXXX�
● Suspension� of� Assessment� of� Essential� Skills� - OAR� 581-022-2115�

○ Senate� Bill� 744� Overview� and� Explanation�
● HB� 2056� Access� to� Linguistic� Inclusion�
● Individualized� COVID-19� Recovery� Services� - OAR� 581-015-2228�

12:00PM� - Open� Space�

12:30PM� - Closing�

Presenter/Support/Subject� Matter� Expert� Key:�
Name� Email� Subject� Matter/Topic� Presenter�

Jeremy� Wartz� jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�

Tamara� Dykeman� tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�

Scott� Nine� scott.nine@ode.state.or.us� SIA/SSA/RSSL/� EII� Subject� Matter� Lead�

Jessica� Ventura� jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us� Legislative� Leader/Government� Liaison�

Sarah� Terry� sarah.terry@ode.state.or.us� Director’s� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Emily� Nazarov� emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us� Legal,� Rules,� Complaints� Process�

Winston� Cornwall� winston.cornwall@ode.state.or.us� Civil� Rights� Specialist�

Eric� Wells� eric.wells@ode.state.or.us� IDEA� Programs/� O�ce� of� Enhancing
Student� Opportunities�

Katherine� Hildebrant� katherine.hildebrant@ode.state.or.us� Civil� Rights� and� Title� IX� Specialist�

Brock� Dittus� brock.dittus@ode.state.or.us� CDL/Transportation�

Jennifer� Patterson� jennifer.patterson@ode.state.or.us� O�ce� of� Teaching,� Learning� &� Assessment�

Dan� Farley� Dan.Farley@ode.state.or.us� Director� of� Assessment�

Tina� Roberts� tina.roberts@ode.state.or.us� English� Language� Arts� Education�
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1sjh00qh0akFBf46gSxjlAU9NLhlLveha/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1sjh00qh0akFBf46gSxjlAU9NLhlLveha/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GXnDSbGu3YPtygOJx7bqd6Zw6aWMgwbe/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RsphPAwBT-Ewst0fJkAZvaZ-TpLUZ9Qe/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/192qk8CstIA5wrq8KQe8lrCEnXeo37lG_?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1bDsn4hipUqzMW7qjUbWTw8a99vw4qdh6k6vDQK5E5-c/edit?usp=sharing


   

   

  

    

    

    

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

October� 14,� 2021� AGENDA�

Ben� Wolcott� ben.wolcott@state.or.us� Assessment� Specialist�

Ben� Bowman� ben.bowman@ode.state.or.us� Innovation� and� Partnership� Strategist�

Mike� Franklin� mike.franklin@state.or.us� Special� Education� Legal� Specialist�

Sophie� Hilton� Sophie.Hilton@ode.state.or.us� Program� Analyst,� Federal� Systems�
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